
WHRHS Clubs and Activities Current as of September 2023

Extra-Curricular Activity Faculty Advisor Contact Info Meeting Time Location

Art in Action Chris Maher Christina.Maher@whrsd.org First Monday of the month  1:45 Room 121

Astronomy Club Chelsea Smith Chelsea.Smith@whrsd.org TBA Room 202

Best Buddies
Cathy Bouzan & Dylan 
O'Neill

Catherine.Bouzan@whrsd.org 
Dylan.O'Neil@whrsd.org

Monthly activities, usually 
Thursdays Room 123

Business Honor Society Julie Giglia Julie.Giglia@whrsd.org Twice a month - Thursdays 1:45 Room 331

DECA - Marketing & 
Management Club

Thomas DeSantes & Heidi 
Martin

thomas.desantes@whrsd.org 
Heidi.Martin@whrsd.org

Twice a month - Wednesdays 1:
45 Room 301

Whitman-Hanson Theatre 
Arts Brianne Marks TBD PAC

English Honor Society Danielle Diogenes Danielle.Diogenes@whrsd.org
3rd monday of month
1st monday is optional Room 350

French Honor Society Taylor Hathaway Taylor.Hathaway@whrsd.org
Monthly Meetings - First and 
third Thursday 1:45 Room 274

Habitat for Humanity
Erin Twohig and Amy 
Dauksevicz

Erin.Twohig@whrsd.org    Amy.
Dauksevicz@whrsd.org Wednesdays - 1:45 122

History Club Erin LaMarca Erin.LaMarca@whrsd.org 1st and 3rd Thursday - 1:45 Room 325

History Honor Society Erin LaMarca Erin.LaMarca@whrsd.org
2nd & 4th Thursday of every 
month- 1:45 Room 325

Jazz Ensamble Brian Rowe Brian.Rowe@whrsd.org Thursdays - 2:15-3:15 Room 134

Key Club Ellen Galambos Ellen.Galambos@whrsd.org Room 355

Marching Band Brian Rowe Brian.Rowe@whrsd.org Thursdays - 6:30-8:00 Room 134

Marine Biology Courtney Jones
Courtney.Jones@whrsd.org 
Twitter @WHMarineBio Wednesday at 1:45 Room 300

Math Club TBD TBD TBD

Math Honor Society Ashley Bissanti Ashley.Bissanti@whrsd.org Second Monday of each month Room 220
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National Honor Society
James Dunn & Amy 
Medeiros

James.Dunn@whrsd.org    Amy.
Medeiros@whrsd.org

1st and 3rd Tuesday of each 
month - 1:45 Small Lecture Hall

No Place for Hate Karissa Scheim Karissa.Scheim@whrsd.org Mondays - 1:45-2:45 122

P.R.O.T.E.C.T. - Peers 
Reaching Out to Empower 
Community Today Danielle Diogenes Danielle.Diogenes@whrsd.org

Second and Fourth Mondays of 
each month Room 350

Panther PAALS (Peers 
Against Addictions 
w/Loyal Support)

Heidi Martin, Kaitlyn 
Robichaud & Courtney 
Selig

Courtney.Selig@whrsd.org Heidi.
Martin@whrsd.org Kaitlyn.
Robichaud@whrsd.org Once a month - Thursdays 1:45 School Counseling

Pre-Med Chelsea Smith Chelsea.Smith@whrsd.org TBA Room 202

Quiz Bowl Catherine Shaw Catherine.Shaw@whrsd.org Alternating Tuesdays 1:45 Library

Rainbow Alliance GSA - 
Gender & Sexuality 
Alliance Catherine Shaw Catherine.Shaw@whrsd.org Alternating Tuesdays 1:45 Courtyard Cafe

Red Cross Club Cara Dempsey Cara.Dempsey@whrsd.org
Meet as needed - Check in with 
Mrs. Dempsey Room 270

Robotics James Kozak James.Kozak@whrsd.org
Tuesdays and Thursdays 6:00pm-
8:00pm Room 206

S.A.D.D. - Students Against 
Destructive Decisions

Heidi Martin & Amy 
Medeiros

Heidi.Martin@whrsd.org amy.
medeiros@whrsd.org Twice a month - Mondays Room 353

S.E.A.C. - Student Enviro. 
Awareness Club Katherine Folan Katherine.Folan@whrsd.org Mondays and Wednesdays  1:45 Room 304

Science Honor Society Colin Eklund Colin.Eklund@whrsd.org Second Tuesday of each month Room 312

Spanish Honor Society Emily Cook emily.cook@whrsd.org Room 272

Student Council
Daniel Moriarty & Theresa 
Scott

Daniel.Moriarty@whrsd.org 
Theresa.Scott@whrsd.org Every other Monday at 6:00 pm Room 210

WHTV A/V Club Marcus Casey Marcus.Casey@whrsd.org Tuesdays- 2:00 Room 159
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World Cultures Club
Amanda Ferrara and Kate 
Nuby

Amanda.Ferrara@whrsd.org 
Kathryn.Nuby@whrsd.org Tuesdays 1:45 Room 268

Yearbook
Marcus Casey & Chris 
Maher

Marcus.Casey@whrsd.org 
Christina.Maher@whrsd.org Thursdays - 1:45 to 3:45 pm Room 159

Yoga Chelsea Smith Chelsea.Smith@whrsd.org TBA Room 202
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